
Warriors Of Time
Black Tide

Light From Above

1/2

Moderate = 110

Dropped D
6 = D

1

3
2
0
0
0

10
8
8
8 3

3
3

2
3
3
3

8
7
5
5
5

3
2
0
0
0

3
2
0
0

3
2
0
0

S-Gt

6

10
8
8
8

10
8
8
8

10
8
8
8

6
5
3
3
3

X
X

6
5
3
3
3

8
7
5
5
5

3
2
0
0
0

3
2
0
0

3
2
0
0

10
8
8
8

10
8
8
8

10
8
8
8

11

6
5
3
3
3

X
X

6
5
3
3
3

8
7
5
5
5

3
2
0
0
0

3
2
0
0

3
2
0
0

10
8
8
8

10
8
8
8

10
8
8
8

6
5
3
3
3

X
X

6
5
3
3
3

8
7
5
5
5

17

3
2
0
0
0

3
2
0
0

3
2
0
0

10
8
8
8

10
8
8
8

10
8
8
8

6
5
3
3
3

X
X

6
5
3
3
3

8
7
5
5
5

24

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/2

34

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


